  14th  September, 2020
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001
Scrip Code: 540691
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

No
Distinctive Nos
Sr.
No.
Name of the
Shareholder^)
No. of
Equity
Shares
Folio No. Certificate
No From To
1. Kantilal Jadavji
(Deceased)
Manilal Jadavji
Chandrakant Jadavji
420 ABC0314135 314135 2171251096 2171251515
2. Kantilal Jadavji
(Deceased)
Kaku Pradeep
Nakhate - (Legal Heir)
2109 ABC0314312 314312 2171296585 2171298693
3. Kantilal Jadavji
(Deceased)
Chandrakant Jadavji
Manilal Jadavji
588 ABC0314130 314130 2171249087 2171249674
4. Pradeep Krishnarao
Shinde
266 ABC0331462 331462 2174648583 2174648848
5. Shakuntala
Ganeriwal (Deceased)
Amala
273 ABC0341314 341314 2176030613 2176030885
The public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing with these shares in any way. Any person who
has / have any claim in regard to these shares should lodge such claim with the Company's Registrar
and Share Transfer Agent viz. KFin Technologies Private Limited, Unit: Aditya Birla Capital Limited,
Selenium, Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally,